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License Holder Company License # Phone
Aberman, Anthony AA Electrical Services LLC ELEC21-338 518-428-1876
Adams, Michael T. MNIJ Services ELEC21-351 518-526-8911
Adams, Stephen S.T. Adams Electric ELEC21-313 518-441-6473
Ambrosino, Terry L. AMAHA Electrical, Inc. ELEC21-353 518-782-7400
Arket, Michael Coffey Electric & Generator, LLC ELEC21-335 518-381-8818
Asselin, Paul Elm Electrical, Inc. ELEC21-354 413-568-0905
AuClaire, Gary AuCore Electrical LLC ELEC21-238 518-928-6791
Bader, Todd N. ELEC21-355 518-587-9518
Bernard, Joseph A. ELEC21-356 518-331-0209
Bernardo, James Candela Systems Corp. ELEC21-357 914-248-8900
Bez, Robert J. Bez Electric & Controls, Inc. ELEC21-318 518-857-5193
Booth, Lawrence Eastwood L & B Construction LLC ELEC21-359 518-764-4613
Booth, Randal L. RMD Electric LLC ELEC21-372 518-894-2810
Bott, 111, Joseph H. Bott Bros Electric, Inc. ELEC21-360 518-283-4366
Bowen, John ELEC22-705 5182092559
Brackett, Richard K. Rich Brackett Electric, Inc. ELEC21-342 518-469-3388
Brady, Kevin M. Brady Contracting Services ELEC21-362 518-393-4503
Brandt, Michael ELEC22-706 5187288153
Bub, Stephen F. LeGallez Electric ELEC21-339 518-439-3156
Burke, Thomas P. Farrell Bros. ELEC21-325 518-857-1067
Byrd, Devon C Devon & Son Electric ELEC21-361 518-221-5633
Cahill, James W. James Cahill & Son Electric ELEC21-230 518-441-6657
Carey, Jr, Michael A. Carey Electric, Inc. ELEC21-364 518-858-6624
Carr, Robert M Mel Carr Electric Corp ELEC21-365 (518) 465-3003
Catizone, Michael ELEC23-980 6316786685
Chafetz, Gary Mel Carr Electric ELEC22-707 518-441-6276
Cherrier, Jerrald N. Tech Electric Contractors LLC ELEC21-367 518-857-6408
Churchill, Daniel ELEC21-463 518-369-5901
Cicchinelli, James Cicchinelli Electric ELEC21-368 518-235-2721
Clune, Brian W. Harold R Clune, Inc. ELEC21-350 518-885-3600
Coluccio, Frank J. Coluccio Electric ELEC21-320 518-469-7550
Comalli, James M. Comalli Electric ELEC21-369 5186418163
Coyne, John P John Coyne Electrical Inc ELEC21-343 518-365-7893
Crump, Brian ELEC21-546 860-318-1119
Danton, Bernard C. Bethlehem Electrical, Inc ELEC21-370 (518) 439-7374
Davenport, David W. Altone Electric ELEC21-232 518-281-8353
Demarse, Greg J. Apex Solar Power LLC ELEC21-373 518-593-5740
Donohoe, Peter Demco New York Corp. ELEC21-374 315-382-0749
Dooley, Jeffrey RP Capital Electrics ELEC21-229 5185055556
Drizos, Gary S. Albany Electrical, Inc. ELEC21-376 518-365-7245
Drosness, Paul D. PD Power Systems ELEC21-377 518-937-1587
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Eckl, Thomas E.
Effinger, Charles W.
Ehmann, James D.
Eistertz, Richard
Ellithorpe, Jacob
Farrell, Ronald C.
Finn, Kevin B.
Flannigan, Jeff
Fogarty, Arthur R.
Fortuin, Richard K.
Franze, Jr., Richard J.
Freiji, Mark

Gandler, Eric H.
Geraci, John J.
Glanstein, Jeff
Gnidowski, Derrick
Gomez, Joseph A.
Gori, Michael J.
Governale, Saverio
Grant, Richard J
Graves, Paul M.
Gross, Joseph P.
Gross, Kyle

Guerin, Gregory E.
Haefeli, Jeffrey F.
Halpin, Jr., William C.
Hanley, Bryan

Hart, Brian C.

Hart, Kendra L.
Henchey, Thomas J
Hitchcock, Sr., John A.
Houghtaling, Alfred
Jarrett, Shurman
Kasselman, Paul
Kenific, Richard J
Kennedy, James B.
Keough, Robert James
Koelbl, Alexander J.
Kogut, Christopher J.
Kot, Christopher L
Kot, Kevin J.

Kot, Lawrence R.
Krueger, Jonathan D.
Kruppenbacher, Bruce L.
Kulbako, Edward
Lammon, Gregg
Landor, Chris J.

T. E. Electrical

Eff Electric, Inc.
Brownell Electric Corp.
Eistertz Electric, Inc.
JME Electric

Schenectady Hardware & Electric
RADEC Electric

A.R. Fogarty Add Electric, Inc.
Arrow Electric

A.R. Electric

Matco Electric Corp.
Development Electric LLC
Geraci Twins Electric, LLC
Green Light Electrical LLC

Choice Electric

Great Electric Group

Bright Side Electrical Service, Inc.

Service Electric of Altamont Inc

Graves Electrical Contracting, Inc.

Gross Electric, Inc.
Gross Electric, Inc.
CDE Electric

Coserv Corporation

Halpin Contracting, Inc.

George J Martin & Son, Inc.
George Martin & Son, Inc.
Empire Electric New York LLC
Power Unlimited

Houghtaling Electrical

Irie Electric

Kasselman Electric Co., Inc.

RJ Kenific Inc

BeKen Contracting LLC

D & L Utility Services LLC

Kot Electrical Services

KOT Electric

Kot Electrical Services
Krueger Electrical Contracting
J. McBain Electric

Eds Electrical Contracting, Inc.
Lammon Electric

Landor Electric LLC

ELEC21-380
ELEC21-301
ELEC21-381
ELEC21-304
ELEC21-544
ELEC21-382
ELEC21-384
ELEC22-708
ELEC21-275
ELEC21-385
ELEC21-386
ELEC21-387
ELEC21-388
ELEC21-389
ELEC21-239
ELEC23-979
ELEC21-276
ELEC21-390
ELEC21-346
ELEC21-305
ELEC21-341
ELEC21-391
ELEC24-1294
ELEC21-392
ELEC21-393
ELEC21-306
ELEC21-328
ELEC21-394
ELEC21-396
ELEC21-397
ELEC21-398
ELEC21-400
ELEC21-517
ELEC21-281
ELEC21-347
ELEC21-402
ELEC21-319
ELEC21-403
ELEC21-404
ELEC21-407
ELEC21-405
ELEC21-406
ELEC22-709
ELEC21-408
ELEC21-409
ELEC21-410
ELEC21-411

518-935-3092
518-857-8020
518-796-6037
518-526-4202
518-866-1942
518-527-1777
518-346-2369
585-737-0143
518-479-5056
518-527-7574
518-598-8833
607-729-4921
518-365-1583
518-421-0536
845-707-2656
518-952-0228
518-785-3000
518-885-9924
631-331-0728
518-588-9927
518-424-7224
518-792-0216
5187920216

518-622-3822
518-365-5037
518-365-9476
518-320-2890
518-857-0200
518-763-4308
5184667896

518-452-1150
518-857-5320
518-378-2918
518-465-4795
518-438-2720
315-727-3522
518-857-5235
518-657-6320
315-723-8547
518-859-1860
518-470-8060
518-465-1578
518-832-8326
518-272-9376
518-355-4075
518-461-4814
518-320-4662
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Lanza, Anthony J. Caruso Electrical Contracting LLC ELEC21-332 518-894-6217
LeDuc, Scott C. Bright Plant Solar ELEC21-412 781-308-4108
Leggett, James T Leggett Electric, Inc. ELEC21-413 518-392-2664
Lounsbury, Clyde CKM Electrical Services ELEC21-414 518-588-7600
Lupe, Peter Lupe Electric, Inc. ELEC21-307 518-466-2658
Macchiarella, Nick S. Technical Electric & Power, LLC ELEC21-416 518-470-3917
Mackey, Lawrence C Mackey Electric ELEC21-287 518-237-6702
Markham, Matthew ELEC21-547 603-396-1705
Maroney, Matthew ELEC23-978 8452198031
Marotta, Robert D. M-Sound Electric ELEC21-417 518-522-5460
Marshman, Robert J. Robert Marshman Electrical ELEC21-331 518-469-7845
Mathusa II, Dwight W. TEC Division of SL Enterprises, Inc. ELEC21-419 518-366-1777
Mathusa, Sr., Dwight Capital Power ELEC21-479 518-366-1777
McCarthy, Thomas W. McCarthy Electrical Construction Cor ELEC21-349 518-673-3159
McCauley, Charles J. McCauley Electric ELEC21-420 518-858-2608
McEvoy, Michael P. MAC Electric Co./McEvoy Electric C ELEC21-286 518-928-0180
McGovern, Patrick T McGovern Electrical Services, Inc. ELEC21-348 518-477-7354
McPartlon, William Boel Electric ELEC21-421 518-229-7733
Miller, John J. Miller Electric Co ELEC21-422 518-487-0675
Moore, Eugene S Stan Electric ELEC21-423

Morano, Marc ELEC22-710 518-669-9907
Moroukian, Robert S. ARCON Construction & Management ELEC21-424 518-857-6544
Nielsen, Walter T. City of Albany ELEC21-322 518-434-5791
Oaks, Samuel J.W. Didado Electric LLC ELEC21-446 330-374-0070
O'Brien, Shannon N. R.E.U.S.E. Inc. ELEC21-447 518-256-7548
O'Keefe, Robert E. O'Keefe Electric LLC ELEC21-448 518-928-0303
Pacocha, James Centrica Business Solutions, Inc. ELEC21-460 770-362-9457
Painter, Brian D. Amber Heritage Electric ELEC21-344 5189821582
Pembrook, Brian B. S&B Contracting, Inc. ELEC21-456 518-862-9583
Peters, Philip E. Excel Electric LLC ELEC21-457 518-365-0555
Pezzolla, Nicholas A. Power Plus Electrical Contracting Inc ELEC21-458 518-378-0441
Phelps, Todd R. Montesano General Contracting ELEC22-711 5188478308
Phillips, Christopher M. Current Electrical Systems, Inc. ELEC21-459 518-365-9696
Quinlan, Robert J Mackey Electric Inc ELEC21-309 518-237-6702
Reichel, Brian RB Electric, LLC ELEC21-454

Ricotta, Vincent NYS Solar Farm, Inc. ELEC21-453 845-256-6041
Riley, Daniel John ELEC21-545 518-416-9370
Ristau, Stephen A. Auselect Electrical ELEC21-452 518-409-2247
Rosen, Adam H. AE Rosen Electric ELEC21-445 518-463-4600
Rotondaro, Thomas Rotondaro Electric ELEC21-292 518-858-2577
Rousselle, Geoffrey Electric Concepts, LLC ELEC21-311 518-233-1000
Sala, Gregory A. GAS Electric ELEC21-450 518-857-6980
Schmit, Matthew ELEC23-977 5184290848
Scott, Valerie Y. BRC ELEC21-277 5184346001
Serafini, Paul College of Saint Rose ELEC21-451 518-487-9787
Shutter, Jr., Robert W. ELEC21-294 518-331-9714
Smith, Eric W. Capital District Electric Service ELEC21-443 518-573-1059
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Smith, Gary A.
Smith, Michael J.
Smith, Roger J.
Socaris, George J.
Stuart, Joel
Sullivan, Douglas
Thorington, Duane
Tiffany, Kenneth
Ungerman, Herman
Venditti, Daniel
Von Dollen, William
Wade, Robert M.
Walsh, Mark J.
Webster, Matthew J.
Weiss, Michael B.
Werner, Craig
Wheeler, Kevin J.
Wiley, Thomas M.
Wilsey, David R.
Yandow, Phillip
Zaloga, John

Gary A. Smith Electric
PPR Energy Solution, Inc.

Socaris Electric

SLT Electrical LLC

Tesla Energy Operations Inc.
Ungerman Electric Inc
Venditti Electric

B.A.R. Electrical Contractors
Wade Electric Co. of NY, Inc.
Veterans Electrical LLC

Electrical Instrumentation & Controls,

Werner Bros Electric Inc

City of Albany

D.R. Wilsey Electric, Inc.
O'Connell Electric

John Zaloga Electric

ELEC21-300
ELEC21-442
ELEC21-444
ELEC21-295
ELEC24-1295
ELEC21-441
ELEC21-432
ELEC21-431
ELEC21-297
ELEC22-712
ELEC21-340
ELEC21-324
ELEC21-430
ELEC21-429
ELEC21-330
ELEC21-428
ELEC21-427
ELEC21-465
ELEC21-312
ELEC21-426
ELEC21-321

518-727-9360
716-634-3780
845-597-6949
518-376-2833
5184419343

518-852-2286
518-231-3861
518-764-8869
518-436-8741
8459010061

518-423-0799
518-426-0400
518-320-2634
518-265-1994
518-861-5789
518-377-3056
518-372-7324
518-281-0687
518-452-9002
585-924-2176
518-669-5441
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